Wall Mirror
Large

Model R565-411

Weight  2.61bs/1.2kg

Dimensions
Mirror Width
Mirror Height
Overall Width
Overall Height
Depth

Options

« Back mounting plate.

« Available with embed.

Assembly

None required.

*Intended for indoor use only

in
9.6"
15.6"
11.3"
17.3"
0.25"

cm
244
39.6
287
43.9
0.6

Fabrication & Material

One-piece stamping with raised frame. 18 gauge, type 304 stainless steel. Mirror
surface highly polished. #8 finish.

Warranty

1year limited replacement warranty.

Maintenance

When cleaning stainless steel, Norix recommends the use of a cleaner made
especially for stainless steel products.

Installation

Norix only recommends its products to be attached to solid concrete surfaces. For
all other applications consult your professional installer for proper attachment.
Installation hardware not supplied by Norix.
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