Wall Mirror

Large





Model R565-411

Weight 2.6 lbs / 1.2 kg

Dimensions	in	cm
Mirror Width	9.6"	24.4
Mirror Height	15.6"	39.6
Overall Width	11.3"	28.7
Overall Height	17.3"	43.9
Depth	0.25"	0.6

Options

- · Back mounting plate.
- · Available with embed.

Assembly

None required.

Fabrication & Material

One-piece stamping with raised frame. 18 gauge, type 304 stainless steel. Mirror surface highly polished. #8 finish.

Warranty

1 year limited replacement warranty.

Maintenance

When cleaning stainless steel, Norix recommends the use of a cleaner made especially for stainless steel products.

Installation

Norix only recommends its products to be attached to solid concrete surfaces. For all other applications consult your professional installer for proper attachment. Installation hardware not supplied by Norix.

^{*}Intended for indoor use only